SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Jul-13  To Date: 25/7/13

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Jul-13  9:00 6763 P.Ravi LAX PAI MH 225 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 225
19-Jul-13  9:00 8510 sushanth SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 375
19-Jul-13  9:00 8545 pappu SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 375
19-Jul-13  '9:00 6764 P.Nagesh LAX  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:01 6181 bramachary DYC CAR MA 350 18:00 1 200A On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:01 6474 P.VikshaPatti DYC CAR HM 400 18:00 1 200A On Ac. 400
19-Jul-13.  9:01 8511 sanjay SG PLU MH 250 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 250
19-Jul-13 ~ 9:01 8544 chargesh SG PLU MH 250 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 250
19-Jul-13  9:02 6977 Arun MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 350
19-Jul-13  9:02 8151 CH.Sathyanara CHS ELE HM 350 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:02 8197 Veeraswamy CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:02. 8199 Nagaraj CHS- ELE MA 350 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:03 8080 Sandeep JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:03 8551 arun N.S ELE MH ’250 18:00 1 399a On Ac. 250
19-Jul-13  9:03 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:03 8550 n.srinivas N.S ELE HM 350 18:00 1 399a On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:03 6972 Suresh MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 350
19-Jul-13  9:03 8152 N.Nagraj CHS ELE MA 350 14:00 0.5 LQ Dept. 175
19-Jul-13-  9:04 6758 V.axmanrao LAX  PAI HM 400 14:00 0.5 395 On Ac. 200
19-Jul-13  9:04 6971 Mehboob MHB WEL HM 400 14:00 0.5 WSHP OnAc. 200
19-Jul-13  9:04 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 400 14:00 0.5 307 On Ac. 200
20-Jul-13  6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 399 On Ac. 450
20-Jul-13 6:00 6802 Bhunesh MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 399 On Ac. 600
20-Jul-13  6:00 6801 MD anif MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 399 On Ac. 600
20-Jul-13  6:00 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 399 On Ac. 600
20-Jul-13 ~ 6:00 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 400 18:00 1.5 399 On Ac. 600
20-Jul-13  6:00 6218 bhargav MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 399 On Ac. 600
20-Jul-13  9:00 6385 Farad Bag MTF PLU HM 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
20-Jul-13 9:00 6416 SK Ibrahim MTF PLU MA 375 18:00 1 200D Job Work 375
20-Jul-13  9:00 6417 P Ramakanth MTF PLU MA 375 18:00 1 200D Job Work 375
20-Jul-13  9:01 8352 Saraiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
20-Jul-13  9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
20-Jul-13  9:01 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
20-Jul-13  9:01 8532 shekar MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
20-Jul-13  9:02 8540 ganesh PG CIvV MH 250 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 250
20-Jul-13  9:02 8538 rahul PG Clv MA 400 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 400
20-Jul-13° 9:02 8431 Laxmi PRB Civ FH 200 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 200
20-Jul-13  9:02 8437 Santosh PRB CIv MA 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
20-Jul-13  9:03 8439 Krishna PRB CIv MA 400 18:00 I 398 On Ac. 400, s
20-Jul-13  9:03 8430 Rabi PRB CIv MH 250 18:00 1 398 On Ac.
20-Jul-13 9:03 8469 Kumar PRB CIv MA 400 18:00 1 366 On Ac.
20-Jul-13  9:03 8460 Sarswathi PRB Clv FH 200 18:00 1 366 On Ac.
20-Jul-13 9:04 8512 bhavani KSR CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 375 On Ac.
20-Jul-13  9:04 8519 raju KSR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 375 On Ac.
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Jul-13  9:04 8517 ecranna KSR CIv MA 240 18:00 1 375 On Ac. 240
20-Jul-13  9:05 8155 Munna LAX  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13  9:05 8285 Chalapti LAX PAI MA 350 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13  9:05 8518 bajari KSR CIv MA 240 18:00 1 375 On Ac. 240
20-Jul-13  9:05 8505 sudharshan KSR CIv MA 240 18:00 1 375 On Ac. 240
20-Jul-13  9:06 8510 sushanth SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 375
20-Jul-13  9:06 8545 pappu SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 375
20-Jul-13  9:06 8551 arun N.S ELE MH 250 18:00 1 200A OnAc. 250
20-Jul-13  9:06 8550 n.srinivas N.S ELE HM 350 18:00 1 200A  OnAc. 350
20-Jul-13  9:07 8491 smile BJB WPF MH 0 18:00 1 377 Nil/By V
20-Jul-13  9:07 8483 Subas BJB WPF MA 0 18:00 1 377 Nil/ByV
20-Jul-13  9:07 8490 joshna BJB WPF FH 0 18:00 1 377 Nil/By V
20-Jul-13  9:07 8094 Sujatha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 385 On Ac. 230
20-Jul-13  9:08 8098 Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 385 On Ac. 260
20-Jul-13  9:08 8333 Malaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 385 On Ac. 260
20-Jul-13  9:08 8081 Krishna MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
20-Jul-13 9:09 6331 laxmamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 230
20-Jul-13  9:09 8062 Sawrappa MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
20-Jul-13  9:09 8187 Pramila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 230
20-Jul-13  9:09 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 230
20-Jul-13  9:10 8228 Bhagyaama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
20-Jul-13  9:10 8082 Ashok MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 398 Dept. 260
20-Jul-13 9:10 8300 Kumraiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 398 Dept. 260
20-Jul-13  9:10 8521 sandhya MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
20-Jul-13  9:11 6532 Achhana MAL  CEN MH 300 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 300
20-Jul-13  9:11 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 398 Dept. 260
20-Jul-13  9:11 8026 B.Aramma MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 398 Dept. 260
20-Jul-13  9:11 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR HM 350 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13 9:12 6538 Suresh MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 300
20-Jul-13  9:12 6537 Harish MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 300
20-Jul-13  9:12 6533 Gangamma MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 300
20-Jul-13 9:12 6536 Balu MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 300
20-Jul-13  9:13 6539 Sukkya MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 300
20-Jul-13  9:13 6474 P.VikshaPatti DYC CAR HM 400 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 400
20-Jul-13 9:13 6181 bramachary DYC CAR MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13  9:14 8199 Nagaraj CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13  9:14 8151 CH.Sathyanara CHS  ELE HM 350 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13  9:14 8152 N.Nagraj CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 350
20-Jul-13  9:15 8494 ganesh AS TIL MH 225 18:00 1 395 Dept. 225
20-Jul-13  9:15 8493 umesh AS TIL MA 475 18:00 1 395 Dept.
20-Jul-13  9:15 8492 aila suresh AS TIL HM 475 18:00 1 395 Dept.
20-Jul-13  9:15 8080 Sandeep JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac.
20-Jul-13  9:16 8284 Pushatam LAX  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CPLX OnAc.
20-Jul-13 9:16 8343 Khankaiah CSR  MAR MH 350 18:00 1 399a Job Work

1 CPLX OnAc.

20-Jul-13 9:16 6758 V.axmanrao LAX  PAI HM 400 18:00
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Date
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
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In

9:16
9:16
9:17
917
9:17
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06

ID Name
6394
8342
8427
6758
6208
6216 mallesh
6217 ram
6801 MD anif
6220 kurmaiah
6219
6802
8080
6394
6954
6208
6802
6801
6216
8430
6385
6416
8439
8437
6081
8431
8352
8532
8531
8551
8197
8199
8550
8151
8279
6977
6972
8152
6669
8359
8292
8033
8026
8187
8092
8295

Suresh
Ch.Srinivas
P.Rabi
V.laxman rao

jyothiram

ganganna
Bhunesh
Sandeep
Suresh
Vijay More
Jjyothiram
Bhunesh
MD anif
mallesh
Rabi

Farad Bag
SK Tbrahim
Krishna
Santosh
manjula
Laxmi
Saraiah
shekar
lalitha

arun

Veera swamy
Nagaraj
n.srinivas
CH.Sathyanara
Hari

Arun
Suresh
N.Nagraj

B Prasad
A.Amala
Sri Ramlu
Laxman
B.Aramma
Pramila
Saroopa
D.Khali

CHECKED

Cont

JYR
CSR
PRB
LAX
JYR
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
JYR
JYR
JYR
JYR
MAL
MAL
MAL
PRB
MTF
MTF
PRB
PRB
MAN
PRB
MAN
MAN
MAN
N.S
CHS
CHS
N.S
CHS
MAN
MHB
MHB
CHS
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN
MAN

Type Skill Wage Out
PAI MA 350 18:00
MAR MA 400 18:00
CIv HM 400 18:00
PAI HM 400 18:00
PAI HM 400 18:00
CEN HM 400 14:00
CEN MH 300 14:00
CEN MA 400 14:00
CEN MH 300 14:00
CEN MA 400 14:00
CEN MA 400 14:00
PAI MA 350 18:00
PAI MA 350 18:00
PAI MA 350 18:00
PAI HM 400 18:00
CEN MA 400 14:00
CEN MA 400 14:00
CEN HM 400 14:00
CIv MH 250 18:00
PLU HM 400 18:00
PLU MA 375 18:00
Clv MA 400 18:00
(610% MA 400 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
Civ FH 200 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
ELE MH 250 18:00
ELE MA 350 18:00
ELE MA 350 18:00
ELE HM 350 18:00
ELE HM 350 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
WEL MA 350 18:00
WEL MA 350 18:00
ELE MA 350 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
EAR MH 260 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
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Block Payment Amount
307 On Ac. 350
399a Job Work 400
363 On Ac. 400
395 On Ac. 400
307 On Ac. 400
399 On Ac. 400
399 On Ac. 300
399 On Ac. 400
399 On Ac. 300
399 On Ac. 400
399 On Ac. 400
307 On Ac. 350
307 On Ac. 350
307 On Ac. 350
307 On Ac. 400
385 On Ac. 400
385 On Ac. 400
385 On Ac. 400
398 On Ac. 250
363 On Ac. 400
363 On Ac. 375
398 On Ac. 400
398 On Ac. 400
CA Dept. 230
398 On Ac. 200
CA Dept. 260
CA Dept. 260
CA Dept. 230
200A On Ac. 250
307 On Ac. 350
307 On Ac. 350
200A On Ac. 350
307 On Ac. 350
317 Dept. 260
307 Job Work 350
307 Job Work 350
383 Dept. 350
317 Dept. 260
399 On Ac. 230
399 On Ac.

399 On Ac.
399 On Ac.
399 On Ac.
399 On Ac.
399 On Ac.
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Jul-13 9:06 8358 A.Yakamma MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
22-Jul-13 9:07 6331 laxmamma  MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 230
22-Jul-13  9:07 8133 Nigaiah MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 260
22-Jul-13 9:07 8293 Primala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 230
22-Jul-13 9:07 8354 AVenkanna MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 260
22-Jul-13 9:08 8495 karnakar AS TIL MA 475 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 475
22-Jul-13 9:08 8494 ganesh AS TIL  MH 225 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 225
22-Jul-13 9:08 8440 Manju NDH CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 391 On Ac. 200
22-Jul-13  9:08 8370 Majhisobar NDH CIV ~ MA 400 18:00 1 391 On Ac. 400
22-Jul-13 9:09 6394 Suresh JYR PAl  MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
22-Jul-13 9:09 8493 umesh AS TL MA 475 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 475
22-Jul-13 9:09 8080 Sandeep JYR PAI  MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
23-Jul-13 6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 450
23-Jul-13  6:00 6219 ganganna MAL  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 600
23-Jul-13  6:00 6220 kurmaiah MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 450
23-Jul-13 6:00 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 400 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 600
23-Jul-13  9:00 8370 Majhisobar NDH CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 391 Dept. 400
23-Jul-13 9:00 8440 Manju NDH CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 391 Dept. 200
23-Jul-13 9:00 6385 FaradBag ~ MTIF PLU  HM 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
23-Jul-13  9:00 6416 SKIbrahim MTF PLU  MA 375 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 375
23-Jul-13 9:01 8352 Saraiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
23-Jul-13 9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
23-Jul-13 9:01 8531 lalitha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
23-Jul-13 9:01 8532 shekar MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
23-Jul-13 9:02 8495 karnakar AS  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 475
23-Jul-13  9:02 8526 uppaiah AS  TIL MH 225 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 225
23-Jul-13 9:02 8439 Krishna PRB  CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 400
23-Jul-13 9:02 8493 umesh AS T MA 475 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 475
23-Jul-13 9:03 8437 Santosh PRB  CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
23-Jul-13  9:03 8431 Laxmi PRB  CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 200
23-Jul-13 9:03 8430 Rabi PRB  CIV  MH 250 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 250
23-Julk13  9:03 8184 Basker MHD CIV  MH 250 18:00 1 FP Dept. 250
23-Jul-13 9:04 6949 Madhav MHD CIV  HM 400 18:00 1 FP Dept. 400
23-Jul-13  9:04 6974 raju MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
23-Jul-13  9:04 8133 Nigaiah MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
23-Jul-13 9:04 8096 Laxmi MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
23-Jul-13 9:05 8026 B.Aramma  MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
23-Jul-13  9:05 8293 Primala MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
23-Jul-13 9:05 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
23-Jul-13 9:05 8187 Pramila MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac.
23-Jul-13 9:06 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ag; ié
23-Jul-13 9:06 8358 A.Yakamma MAN FEAR  FH 230 18:00 1 385 On A 3%
23-Jul-13 9:06 8292 Sri Ramlu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 385 On A %i
23-Jul-13  9:06 8354 AVenkanna MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 385 On Ac 'iﬁé
23-Jul-13 9:07 8300 Kumraiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 Park  Dept. i
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Oat Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jul-13  9:07 6981 Upendra MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 I Park Dept. 260
23-Jul-13 9:07 6671 Bsatyavathi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 385 On Ac. 230
23-Jul-13  9:07 8333 Malaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 Park Dept. 260
23-Jul-13  9:08 8545 pappu SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 375
23-Jul-13  9:08 8510 sushanth SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 375
23-Jul-13  9:08 8544 chargesh SG PLU MH 250 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 250
23-Jul-13  9:08 6972 Suresh MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 307 Job Work 350
23-Jul-13  9:09 8551 arun N.S ELE MH 250 18:00 1 200A  OnAc. 250
23-Jul-13  9:09 8151 CH.Sathyanara CHS  ELE HM 350 18:00 1 366 Job Work 350
23-Jul-13  9:09 8152 N.Nagraj CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 366 Job Work 350
23-Jul-13  9:09 8199 Nagaraj CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 366 Job Work 350
23-Jul-13 9:10 8550 n.srinivas N.S ELE HM 350 18:00 1 200A On Ac. 350
23-Jul-13  9:10 8490 joshna BJB WPF FH 0 18:00 1 377 Nil/By V 0
23-Jul-13 9:10 8487 Gingaiah BJB WPF MA 0 18:00 1 377 Nil/By V 0
23-Jul-13  9:11 8393 K.Yadaiah RDk  GAR MA 300 18:00 1 Park On Ac. 300
23-Jul-13  9:11 8394 Laxman RDk GAR MH 225 18:00 1 Park On Ac. 225
23-Jul-13  9:11 8395 Laxmi RDk  GAR FH 185 18:00 1 Park On Ac. 185
23-Jul-13  9:11 8332 Anjaiah RDk  GAR MA 300 18:00 1 Park On Ac. 300
23-Jul-13 9:12 6973 malesh MHB WEL MH 250 18:00 1 307 Job Work 250
23-Jul-13  9:12 8312 Ram sagar DGR MAR MA 300 18:00 1 384 Job Work 300
23-Jul-13  9:12 8313 Kailash DGR MAR MA 300 18:00 1 384 Job Work 300
23-Jul-13  9:12 8314 Balram DGR MAR MH 350 18:00 1 384 Job Work 350
23-Jul-13  9:13 8427 P.Rabi PRB CIV HM 400 14:00 0.5 363 On Ac. 200
23-Jul-13  9:13 6208 jyothiram JYR PAI HM 400 14:00 0.5 307 On Ac. 200
23-Jul-13  9:13 6971 Mehboob MHB WEL HM 400 14:00 0.5 307 On Ac. 200
23-Jul-13 9:13 8197 Veeraswamy CHS ELE MA 350 14:00 0.5 LQ Dept. 175
23-Jul-13  9:13 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
23-Jul-13  9:13 8080 Sandeep JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
24-Jul-13  6:00 6216 mallesh MAL  CEN HM 400 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 600
24-Jul-13  6:00 6217 ram MAL  CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 450
24-Jul-13  6:00 6801 MD anif MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 600
24-Jul-13  6:00 6802 Bhunesh MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 385 On Ac. 600
24-Jul-13  6:01 8184 Basker MHD CIV MH 250 18:00 1.5 307 Dept. 375
24-Jul-13  6:01 6949 Madhav MHD CIV HM 400 18:00 1.5 307 Dept. 600
24-Jul-13  9:00 6416 SK Ibrahim MTF  PLU MA 375 18:00 1 LQ On Ac. 375
24-Jul-13  9:00 8531 lalitha MAN EAR FH 230 20:00 1.5 CA Dept. 345
24-Jul-13  9:00 6385 Farad Bag MTF  PLU HM 400 18:00 1 LQ On Ac. 400
24-Jul-13  9:01 8352 Saraiah MAN EAR MH 260 20:00 1.5 CA Dept. 390
24-Jul-13  9:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 230 20:00 1.5 CA Dept. 345
24-Jul-13  9:01 8437 Santosh PRB CIV MA 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
24-Jul-13  9:01 8439 Krishna PRB CIV MA 400 18:00 1 363

24-Jul-13  9:01 8532 shekar MAN EAR MH 260 20:00 1.5 CA

24-Jul-13  9:02 8430 Rabi PRB CIV MH 250 18:00 1 363 On Ac

24-Jul-13  9:02 8431 Laxmi PRB CIV FH 200 18:00 1 363 On Ac

24-Jul-13  9:02 8538 rahul PG CIv MA 400 18:00 I 371 On Ac

CHECHKE| yrerrspriryl B w i
e rhes =2y

26 fly2013
E%{gmy

Quantjiy D

By

ot VX

2

o

Phase-111

T4 & MOD! HOMES

Y

Admin Officer
MEHTA & MODI HOMES

ii

Certitigipy: |
"

Asst. Project hManager
Mehta & Modi Homes
Phase-iii

o
e

B e

b1



Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Jul-13  9:02 8540 ganesh PG CIv MH 250 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 250
24-Jul-13  9:03 6974 raju MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 350
24-Jul-13  9:03 8370 Majhisobar NDH CIV MA 400 18:00 1 391 Dept. 400
24-Jul-13  9:03 8408 S.Yadagiri SYG POL HM 400 18:00 1 CA Job Work 400
24-Jul-13  9:03 8410 B.Kernaker SYG  POL MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
24-Jul-13  9:04 8440 Manju NDH CIV FH 200 18:00 1 391 Dept. 200
24-Jul-13  9:04 8545 pappu SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 375
24-Jul-13  9:04 8510 sushanth SG PLU MA 375 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 375
24-Jul-13  9:04 8544 chargesh SG PLU MH 250 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 250
24-Jul-13  9:05 8343 Khankaiah CSR  MAR MH 350 18:00 1 399a Job Work 350
24-Jul-13  9:05 8526 uppaiah AS TIL MH 225 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 225
24-Jul-13  9:05 8342 Ch.Srinivas CSR MAR MA 400 18:00 1 399a Job Work 400
24-Jul-13  9:05 8493 umesh AS TIL MA 475 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 475
24-Jul-13  9:06 8495 karnakar AS TIL MA 475 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 475
24-Jul-13  9:06 6972 Suresh MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 350
24-Jul-13  9:06 6981 Upendra MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:06 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:07 8096 Laxmi MAN - EAR FH 230 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 230
24-Jul-13  9:07 8026 B.Aramma MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:07 8187 Pramila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 230
24-Jul-13  9:07 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:08 8133 Nigaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:08 8300 Kumraiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:08 8333 Malaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 369 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:08 8292 Sri Ramlu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 369 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:09 8293 Primala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 369 On Ac. 230
24-Jul-13  9:09 6671 B satyavathi MAN EAR FH 230 20:00 1.5 314 On Ac. 345
24-Jul-13  9:09 8098 Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 20:00 1.5 314 On Ac. 390
24-Jul-13  9:09 8093 A.Hussin MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:10 8094 Sujatha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 230
24-Jul-13  9:10 8358 A.Yakamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 230
24-Jul-13  9:10 8354 A.Venkanna MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:11 6674 T Ramlu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 260
24-Jul-13  9:11 6181 bramachary DYC -+ CAR MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
24-Jul-13  9:11 8312 Ram sagar DGR MAR MA 300 18:00 1 384 Job Work 300
24-Jul-13  9:11 8313 Kailash DGR MAR MA 300 18:00 1 384 Job Work 300
24-Jul-13  9:12 8314 Balram DGR MAR MH 350 18:00 1 384 ~ Job Work 350
24-Jul-13  9:12 8151 CH.Sathyanara CHS  ELE HM 350 18:00 1 366 Job Work 350
24-Jul-13  9:12 8197 Veeraswamy CHS  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 366 Job Work 350
24-Jul-13  9:12 8199 Nagaraj CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1

24-Jul-13  9:13 8550 n.srinivas N.S ELE HM 350 18:00 1

24-Jul-13  9:13 8551 arun N.S ELE MH 250 18:00

24-Jul-13  9:13 8080 Sandeep JYR PAI MA 350 18:00

24-Jul-13  9:14 6208 jyothiram JYR PAT HM 400 18:00

24-Jul-13 9:14 8393 K.Yadaiah RDk  GAR MA 300 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skillk Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-Jul-13  9:14 8395 Laxmi RDk GAR  FH 185 18:00 1 Park  OnAc. 185
24-Jul-13  9:14 8394 Laxman RDk GAR MH 225 18:00 1 Park  OnAc. 225
24-Jul-13  9:14 8427 P.Rabi PRB  CIV  HM 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13 6:00 6802 Bhunesh MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 314 On Ac. 600
25-Jul-13 6:00 6801 MD anif MAL CEN MA 400 18:00 15 314 On Ac. 600
25-Jul-13 6:00 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 400 18:00 1.5 314 On Ac. 600
25-Jul-13 6:00 6217 ram MAL CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 314  OnAc. 450
25-Jul-13 6:01 6949 Madhay MHD CIV  HM 400 18:00 15 CA Dept. 600
25-Jul-13  6:01 8184 Basker MHD CIV  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
25-Jul-13 6:01 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 345
25-Jul-13 6:01 8531 Ilalitha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 345
25-Jul-13  6:02 8532 shekar MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 390
25-Jul-13 6:02 8358 A.Yakamma MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 15 CA Dept. 345
25-Jul-13 9:00 8155 Munna LAX PAI  MA 350 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13 9:00 8285 Chalapti LAX PAI  MaA 350 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13 9:00 8538 rahul PG CIV  MA 400 18:00 1371 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13  9:00 8541 saraswathi PG~ CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13 9:01 8535 ramchandra PG CIv MA 400 18:00 1 371 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13 9:01 8431 Laxmi PRB  CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:01 8439 Krishna PRB CcIv MA 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13 9:01 8540 ganesh PG CIV MH 250 18:00 1371 On Ac. 250
25-Jul-13  9:02 8437 Santosh PRB  CIV  MA 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13 9:02 8430 Rabi PRB  CIV  MH 250 18:00 1363 On Ac. 250
25-Jul-13 9:02 8093 A Hussin MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
25-Jul-13  9:02 8300 Kumraiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
25-Jul-13 9:03 6981 Upendra MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 260
25-Jul-13 9:03 8094 Sujatha MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
25-Juk13  9:03 6671 Bsatyavathi MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 399 On Ac. 230
25-Jul-13 9:03 8096 Laxmi MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1399  OnAc. 230
25-Jul-13 9:04 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
25-Jul-13  9:04 8026 B.Aramma  MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 395 On Ac. 260
25-Jul-13  9:04 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 Park On Ac. 260
25-Jul-13  9:04 8354 AVenkanna MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00 1 Park  OnAc. 260
25-Jul-13 9:05 6984 Bullamma  MAN EAR  FH 230 18:00 1 Park  OnAc. 230
25-Jul-13 9:05 6416 SKIbrahim MTF PLU  MA 375 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 375
25-Jul-13 9:05 6385 FaradBag  MTF PLU HM 400 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13 9:06 8510 sushanth SG  PLU MA 375 18:00 1 377 Dept. 375
25-Julk13 9:06 8545 pappu SG  PLU MA 375 18:00 1 377 Dept. 375
25-Julk-13  9:06 8440 Manju NDH CIV  FH 200 18:00 1 COMW Dept. 200
25-Jul-13 9:06 8370 Majhisobar NDH CIV =~ MA 400 18:00 1 COMW Dept.
25-Jul-13  9:07 8475 Chandan SIR  PAI  MA 350 18:00 I 363 On Ac.
25-Jul-13  9:07 8550 n.srinivas NS ELE  HM 350 18:00 1377 On Ac.
25-Jul-13  9:07 8474 Binod SR PAl  MA 350 18:00 1 363 On Ac.
25-Jul-13 9:07 8476 Promod SR PAl  MA 350 18:00 1 363 On Ac.
25-Jul-13 9:07 8551 arun NS ELE MH 250 18:00 1377
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Jul-13  9:08 6973 malesh MHB WEL MH 250 18:00 1 WSHP On Ac. 250
25-Jul-13  9:08 8151 CH.Sathyanara CHS ELE HM 350 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13  9:08 8197 Veeraswamy CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13  9:08 8199 Nagaraj CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 363 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13 9:09 6474 P.VikshaPatti DYC CAR HM 400 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 400
25-Jul-13  9:09 6181 bramachary DYC CAR MA 350 18:00 1 307 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13 9:09 6972 Suresh MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 350
25-Jul-13  9:10 8204 Ramesh BSL CIv MA 360 18:00 1 398 Dept. 360
25-Jul-13  9:10 8205 Pramesh BSL CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 398 Dept. 360
25-Jul-13  9:10 8223 Karnakar BSL Clv MA 360 18:00 1 398 Dept. 360
25-Jul-13 9:10 8283 Leelam BSL CIv FH 185 18:00 1 398 Dept. 185
25-Jul-13  9:11 8495 karnakar AS TIL MA 475 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 475
25-Jul-13 9:11 8494 ganesh AS TIL MH 225 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 225
25-Jul-13  9:11 8526 uppaiah AS TIL MH 225 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 225
25-Jul-13  9:11 8493 umesh AS TIL MA 475 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 475
25-Jul-13  9:12 8492 aila suresh AS TIL HM 475 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 475
25-Jul-13 9:12 6977 Arun MHB WEL MA 350 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 350
25-Jul-13  9:12 8080 Sandeep JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13 9:12 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 350 18:00 1 366 On Ac. 350
25-Jul-13 9:13 8393 K.Yadaiah RDk GAR MA 300 18:00 1 327 On Ac. 300
25-Jul-13  9:13 6758 V.laxmanrao LAX PAI HM 400 14:00 0.5 395 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:13 8427 P.Rabi PRB CIvV HM 400 14:00 0.5 363 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:14 8533 p.ganesh PG CIvV HM 400 14:00 0.5 371 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:14 6971 Mehboob MHB WEL HM 400 14:00 0.5 WSHP On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:14 6182 dyoganand DYC CAR HM 400 14:00 0.5 307 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:14 8320 Sirisha SIR PAI HM 400 14:00 0.5 363 On Ac. 200
25-Jul-13  9:15 8504 somaiah KSR Clv MH 150 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 150
25-Jul-13  9:15 8216 Ganesh MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 385 Dept. 260
25-jul-13  9:15 8512 bhavani KSR Civ FH 125 18:00 1 377 On Ac. 125
25-Jul-13  9:15 8413 Karnakar CHS ELE MA 350 18:00 1 385
25-Jul-13 9:16 8518 bajari KSR CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 375
25-Jul-13  9:16 8503 k.srinivas KSR CIv HM 300 18:00 1 375
25-Jul-13  9:16 8517 eranna KSR CIV MA 240 18:00 1 375
25-Jul-13 9:16 8519 raju KSR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 375
25-Jul-13  9:16 8505 sudharshan KSR Clv MA 240 18:00 1 375
25-Jul-13  9:16 8513 malamma KSR CIv FH 125 18:00 1 377
25-Jul-13 9:16 8506 clisha KSR CIv MA 240 18:00 1 377
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SOB III - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 19/7/13  To Date:  25/7/13
Contractor Name Aila suresh (tiles)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Aila suresh (tiles) (12 detail record Sum 17
Contractor Name Anand Jyothi babu (Water proofing)
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi babu (Water proofing Sum 5
Contractor Name B.Srinivaslu (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Srinivaslu (Civil) (2 detail record Sum 4
Contractor Name CH.Sathyanarayan (Electrical)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum
r e 3
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Sathyanarayan (Electrical) (16 Sum 21

Contractor Name CH.Srinivas(Marble polish)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Srinivas(Marble polish) (4 deta Sum 4

Contractor Name D Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 35

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7.5

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = D Yaganandam (Carpenter) (7 det Sum 7.5
- Contractor Name Dungar ram(Marble)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dungar ram(Marble) (4 detail recor Sum 6

Contractor Name G.MANNEM (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 13.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 20.5

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 34

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) RS

26 July, 2013 Certified by
Asst, Project¥vionager
Adrin Officer Mehta & Modi Homes
i MEHTA & MODI HOMES Phase-1il

Ll o5

s




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 34.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 64
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.MANNEM (Earth work) (21 det Sum 98
Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (12 detail reco Sum 18
Contractor Name K.Srinivas (civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Srinivas (civil) (7 detail records) Sum i4
Contractor Name Madhav pollai (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhav pollai (Civil) (6 detail reco Sum 8
Contractor Name MD.Mahboob (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) 7 Sum
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 9.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD.Mahboob (Welder) (11 detail r Sum 13.5
Contractor Name N.Dharma Rao (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Dharma Rao (Civil) (8 detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name N.Srinivas (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = N.Srinivas (Electrician) (12 detail r Sum 12
Contractor Name P.Ganesh (civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 8.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Ganesh (civil) (8 detail records) Sum 8.5
Contractor Name P.Rabi (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Rabi (Civil) (19 detail records) Sum 25
Contractor Name Radha krishna (gardner)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Radha krishna (gardner) (7 detail re Sum 8
Contractor Name S.Yadagiri (Polishing)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Yadagiri (Polishing) (2 detail rec Sum 2
Contractor Name Shaik Mustafa Ali (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mustafa Ali (Plumber) (10 d Sum 11
Contractor Name Sirisha (Painter) 7 e
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 3.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sirisha (Painter) (2 detail records) Som 35
Contractor Name srikanth Jena (plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
,.W%: e .
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = srikanth Jena (plumber) (8 detail re Sum 14

Contractor Name Thumma Mallesh (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 15.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 42

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Thumma Mallesh (Centring) (17 d Sum 42

Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painter) (7 deta Sum 10
Grand Total 3608
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26 July, 2013

SOB III - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name sree sai sharanya enter
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252 o
Robo fine sand in Cft 336
Supplier Name sri laxmi enter
Material Type Rate
Robo fine sand in Cft 33.6
Supplier Name viswakarma enter
Material Type Rate
Robo fine sand in Cft 33.6
T Cer

(;@Mifijihv
ot

agmin Officer -
MEHTA & MCD! HOMES

't Manager

ol Homes

Page 1 of 1

ST

et

S
"

RS

S
e



SOB III - Cement Register Report

Cement Reg. No
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Date

19-Jul-13
19-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
20-Jul-13
22-Jul-13
22-Jul-13
23-Jul-13
23-Jul-13
24-Jul-13
24-Jul-13
24-Jul-13
24-Jul-13
25-Jul-13
25-Jul-13
25-Jul-13
25-Jul-13
25-Jul-13
25-Jul-13
25-Jul-13

Time
10:05
12:38
9:25
9:30
11:10
13:24
10:10
10:10
9:20
9:25
9:20
9:25
9:55
14:30
9:20
10:10
10:10
10:10
12:15
12:35
12:40

I CHEGK

.m
SO
s

| uality

Guantity

0

| WX

> AL

F Mﬁ?i\A &

LR AR

s 5 A e,

Q01 HOMES
LAY 3 1 31

B i T S

o

Adrin Officer
MEHTA & MODI HOMES

From: 19/7/13

Issued For Cement Grade
Main hole work PPC
Received PPC
Plastering PPC
Foot path PPC
Plinth Beam OPC
Received OPC
Foot path PPC
Tiles Work PPC
Plastering PPC
Plastering PPC
Plastering PPC
Plastering PPC
Tiles Work PPC
Plinth Beam PPC
Plastering PPC
Main hole work PPC
Plastering PPC
Tiles Work PPC
Flooring PPC
PCC PPC
Plastering PPC
Certified by

To:  25/7/13

Block No
377
Phase III
375

363
399D
Phase 111
391

366

391

363

363

CA

377

314

363

398

398

395

398

399

377

Quantity Issued By

< ’gé.curity
-200_security
6 _security

- )/se’curity

i()/sec‘urity
-100 security
I security

2/sec‘urity

2 security

um:urity
)/s_gcurity
}/ﬁjrity
3 security
1 security
8 security

1 security

3 Security
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‘1 Asst. Project Man-ager
Mehta & Modi Homes
Phase-1]1
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SOB III - Cement Register Balance Repo Date: 25/7/13

i

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
ﬂmary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (3095 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (796 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (805 detail records)
Sum , 223 /

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
gn‘mary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (5992 detail records)

Sum -265J
Grand Total -488/

Certified by
Adnin {*(5%"’?‘%@@:7@ Asst. Project Manager

MEHTA & MOD HOMES * Mehia & Modi Homes
,,,,, ( Phase-{}]
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